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Date:-

PAGE:-

MAR-JUN 2015
17/08/2015HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.
CREDIT 4

SEM:I

TOT:
CRE:

100/40

DISSERTATION

VIVA
EXT:

INT:
TOT: CRE:

SEM:II

TOTCR200
1212
300

270

300CREDIT 8

28/70

12/30

MPHIL (HINDI):SEM-II (CBCS) :       COLLEGE REPORT

30

CREDIT

GRADE

CGPA
RESULTGR.TOTAL

NARI VIMARSH AVAM
DALIT VIMARSH

1 DABHI PRAVINJI KALYANJI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

187

 65

C  7

 28

386

 42

 23

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

023

164

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

122

C  7

 56

/

 7

199

8484

7.00

B168

* 8 =

2 GAMIT HITESHBHAI CHHIMABHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

188

 65

C  7

 28

396

 43

 22

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

022

166

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

123

C  7

 56

/

 7

208

8884

7.17

B172

* 8 =

3 GAMIT RANJITABEN DHARMABHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

186

 66

C  7

 28

392

 44

 22

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

022

164

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

120

C  7

 56

/

 7

206

9284

7.33

B176

* 8 =

4 GAMIT RASHMIKABEN RUSHIBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

205

 66

C  7

 28

405

 43

 23

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

023

182

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

139

B  8

 64

/

 8

200

8492

7.33

B176

* 8 =

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"      | 70-79  "8"       | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 90-99 A+/FIRST DI | 80-89 A/FIRST DI | 70-79 B/FIRST DI | 60-69 C/FIRST | 50-59 D/SECOND | 40-49 E/PASS | <40 F/FAIL
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Date:-

PAGE:-

MAR-JUN 2015
17/08/2015HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.
CREDIT 4

SEM:I

TOT:
CRE:

100/40

DISSERTATION

VIVA
EXT:

INT:
TOT: CRE:

SEM:II

TOTCR200
1212
300

270

300CREDIT 8

28/70

12/30

MPHIL (HINDI):SEM-II (CBCS) :       COLLEGE REPORT

30

CREDIT

GRADE

CGPA
RESULTGR.TOTAL

NARI VIMARSH AVAM
DALIT VIMARSH

5 PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR KANTISINH 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

188

 67

C  7

 28

393

 43

 24

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

024

164

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

121

C  7

 56

/

 7

205

8884

7.17

B172

* 8 =

6 PATEL ILESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

223

 77

B  8

 32

462

 50

 27

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

027

196

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 8 * 4 =

146

B  8

 64

/

 8

239

10496

8.33

A200

* 8 =

7 PATEL KINJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

187

 65

C  7

 28

392

 42

 23

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

023

164

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

122

C  7

 56

/

 7

205

8884

7.17

B172

* 8 =

8 RATHOD AKANKSHA NAROTTAM 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

187

 66

C  7

 28

395

 42

 24

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

024

163

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

121

C  7

 56

/

 7

208

8884

7.17

B172

* 8 =

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"      | 70-79  "8"       | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 90-99 A+/FIRST DI | 80-89 A/FIRST DI | 70-79 B/FIRST DI | 60-69 C/FIRST | 50-59 D/SECOND | 40-49 E/PASS | <40 F/FAIL
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17/08/2015HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.
CREDIT 4

SEM:I

TOT:
CRE:

100/40

DISSERTATION

VIVA
EXT:

INT:
TOT: CRE:

SEM:II

TOTCR200
1212
300

270

300CREDIT 8

28/70

12/30

MPHIL (HINDI):SEM-II (CBCS) :       COLLEGE REPORT

30
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GRADE

CGPA
RESULTGR.TOTAL

NARI VIMARSH AVAM
DALIT VIMARSH

9 SAIYAD MAHMMADYUNUS HASANBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

202

 67

C  7

 28

417

 43

 24

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

024

178

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

135

C  7

 56

/

 7

215

9284

7.33

B176

* 8 =

10 SOLANKI MIKITABEN PUNAMCHAND 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

188

 68

C  7

 28

396

 45

 23

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

023

165

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

120

C  7

 56

/

 7

208

9284

7.33

B176

* 8 =

11 VASAVA DHARMENDRAKUMAR NANUBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

203

 74

B  8

 32

434

 49

 25

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

025

178

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 8 * 4 =

129

C  7

 56

/

 7

231

9688

7.67

B184

* 8 =

12 VASAVA LALSINGBHAI SHANKARBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

192

 71

B  8

 32

410

 46

 25

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

025

167

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 8 * 4 =

121

C  7

 56

/

 7

218

9688

7.67

B184

* 8 =

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"      | 70-79  "8"       | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 90-99 A+/FIRST DI | 80-89 A/FIRST DI | 70-79 B/FIRST DI | 60-69 C/FIRST | 50-59 D/SECOND | 40-49 E/PASS | <40 F/FAIL
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SEAT

NO.
CREDIT 4

SEM:I

TOT:
CRE:

100/40

DISSERTATION

VIVA
EXT:

INT:
TOT: CRE:

SEM:II

TOTCR200
1212
300

270

300CREDIT 8

28/70
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GRADE
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RESULTGR.TOTAL

NARI VIMARSH AVAM
DALIT VIMARSH

13 VASAVA MANISHABEN CHETARIYABHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

192

 66

C  7

 28

400

 42

 24

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

024

168

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

126

C  7

 56

/

 7

208

9284

7.33

B176

* 8 =

14 GAMIT SHILASHKUMAR GOMABHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

190

 68

C  7

 28

407

 44

 24

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

024

166

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

122

C  7

 56

/

 7

217

9684

7.50

B180

* 8 =

15 VASAVA NITISHABEN NATVARLAL 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATANF

190

 67

C  7

 28

385

 45

 22

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

022

168

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

123

C  7

 56

/

 7

195

8484

7.00

B168

* 8 =

16 VASAVA RAMESHBHAI KHANPARBHAI 1 235 DEPARTMENT OF MPHIL HINDI,PATAN  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

190

 66

C  7

 28

398

 43

 23

CREDIT

EXAMPTION

023

167

     FIRST DIST
GRADE/GP

/

 7 * 4 =

124

C  7

 56

/

 7

208

8884

7.17

B172

* 8 =

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"      | 70-79  "8"       | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 90-99 A+/FIRST DI | 80-89 A/FIRST DI | 70-79 B/FIRST DI | 60-69 C/FIRST | 50-59 D/SECOND | 40-49 E/PASS | <40 F/FAIL


